Features
Solid tantalum chip capacitors designed and manufactured with the demanding requirements of surface mount technology in
mind. There are A, B, C, D four case codes. They have lower ESR Compared with the dipped tantalum capacitors .The product
compatible with automatic pick and place equipment. Suitable for military equipment and computer ceil telephone and other
electronic products. Meets the requirements of EIA 535BAAC and QC300801 Q/YHC.45-01 standard.
General Characteristics
 Operating temperature: -55  ~ +125 (above 85 ,use derated voltage).
 Capacitance Tolerance: ±20% ±10% .

25 A A A BA B B CB C DC DC D D 1 1 1 1
35 A BA B B C C C DC D D 1 1 1 1 1 1
Black is standard range ,red is extended range
Capacitance (uF)
Case
Size
YHC
Part Number
DC Leakage (uA)
at 25  Max
DF 120HZ (%) at
25 Max
ESR 100 khz     (Ω)
at 25 Max
4 Volt Rating at +85  (2.5Volt Rating at +125 )
2.2 A CA45225M004A 0.5 6 8
3.3 A CA45335M004A 0.5 6 8
4.7 A CA45475M004A 0.5 6 8
6.8 A CA45685M004A 0.5 6 6
6.8 B CA45685M004B 0.5 6 6
10 A CA45106M004A 0.5 6 6
10 B CA45106M004B 0.5 6 3.5
15 B CA45156M004B 0.6 6 3.5
22 B CA45226M004B 0.9 6 3.5
22 C CA45226M004C 0.9 6 1.8
33 C CA45336M004C 1.3 6 1.8
47 C CA45476M004C 1.9 6 1.8
68 C CA45686M004C 2.7 6 1.6
68 D CA45686M004D 2.7 6 0.8
100 C CA45107M004C 4 8 1.2
100 D CA45107M004D 4 8 0.8
• Capacitance
Capacitance is measured at 120HZ,less than 1.0 volts rms, at 25  Capacitance increases with increasing
temperature.
• DC leakage current (DCL)